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Jan-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 3965 3798 117 27189 221590 0 7000 228590 0 228590 11430 100 240120

Feb-19 SMS Bill No: 1069016515523 4105 3965 140 22260 181419 0 700 188419 0 188419 9421 100 197940

Mar-19 SMS Bill No: 1069016515523 4105 4245 140 22260 181419 0 700 188419 0 188419 9421 100 197940

Apr-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 4392 4245 147 23373 190490 0 700 197490 0 197490 9875 100 207465

May-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 4590 4392 198 31482 256578 0 700 263578 0 263578 13179 100 276857

Jun-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 4736 4590 146 23214 189194 0 7400 196594 0 196594 9830 100 206524

Jul-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 4875 4736 139 22101 180123 0 7150 187273 0 187273 9364 100 196737

Aug-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 4958 4875 83 13197 107556 0 7000 114556 0 114556 5728 100 120384

Sep-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 5097 4958 139 22101 180123 0 7000 187123 0 187123 9357 100 196580

Oct-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 5256 5097 159 25281 206040 0 7000 213040 0 213040 10652 100 223792

Nov-19 SMS Bill No:1069016515523 5392 5256 136 21624 176236 0 7000 183236 0 183236 9162 100 192498

Dec-19 SMS Bill No: 5525 5392 133 21114 172079 0 7000 179079 0 179079 8954 100 188133

Total year 275196 2444970
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